Report Date
02/27/2019

02/27/2019
02/27/2019
02/27/2019
02/27/2019

02/27/2019

02/28/2019

Case #
UP-00234-19

UP-00235-19

UP-00236-19

UP-00237-19

UP-00238-19

UP-00239-19

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
DRUG POSSESSION 44

INJURY-ATHLETIC M1
TRESPASS 48
INTOXICATED PERSON M6
NO CONTACT LETTER L1
NO CONTACT LETTER L1

6

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

PROSECUTION DECLINED

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

IROQUOIS TRAIL @

PATHFINDER

FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG

48)

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)
ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)
UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE

Page 1

Street
IROQUOIS TRAIL

UNION RD

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL



