SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type	Disposition	Location	Street
02/27/2019	UP-00234-19	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	IROQUOIS TRAIL @ PATHFINDER	IROQUOIS TRAIL
02/27/2019	UP-00235-19	INJURY-ATHLETIC M1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG 48)	UNION RD
02/27/2019	UP-00236-19	TRESPASS 48	PROSECUTION DECLINED	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
02/27/2019	UP-00237-19	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	
02/27/2019	UP-00238-19	NO CONTACT LETTER L1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
02/27/2019	UP-00239-19	NO CONTACT LETTER L1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
	Report Date Count:	6	(CDI)		

02/28/2019 Page 1